s
FHead Quarlcnd,
B R, RARKS
hgrvpark.com

HQRV RATES

SEASONAL RATES
e Season: May 1st - October 31st,
e Full Service Seasonal Site Rate
e Visitors / Guests (Tents/Pop-Ups) - Daily Fee

TRANSIENT RATES

Season: May 1st - October 31st,

Standard Site Daily Rate (30 Amp Service)
Standard Site Daily Rate (50 Amp Service)
Deluxe Site Daily Rate (30 Amp Service)
Deluxe Site Daily Rate (50 Amp Service)
Weekly Standard Site Rate (30 Amp Service)
Weekly Standard Site Rate (50 Amp Service)
Monthly Site Rate

Daily Pet Rate (Each Pet)

Weekly Pet Rate (Each Pet)

Monthly Pet Rate (Each Pet)

SITE DEPOSITS
e Daily/Weekly/Monthly (Non-Refundable) Deposit Due at Booking
e Seasonal (Non-Refundable) Deposit Due at Booking

WINTER STORAGE RATES
e RV Outdoor (On Site) Storage (November 1st - May 1st)
e Boat/Trailer Outdoor (On Site) Storage (November 1st — May 1st)

PARK SERVICES
e Firewood (Per Wheelbarrow Load)
e Ice (Per Bag)
e (Garbage Disposal (Per Bag)

*Minnesota Sales Tax Applies

$ 3,350.00 + Electric *
$ 20.00*

50.00 *

55.00 *

60.00 *

65.00 *
345.00 *
380.00 *
1,200.00 + Electric *

5.00

30.00

85.00

o A A A A A A A A A

Full Rental Amount

$1,000.00

$ 450.00*

$ 14.00 Per Foot
$ 20.00 *

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

A convenience fee of 3.9% of the total transaction will be charged on each credit or debit card transaction.

Payment types accepted: Cash / Check / Credit Card / Debit Card



