

HQRV RATES

SEASONAL RATES

•	Season:	May 1 st –	October 31st.

• Full Service Seasonal Site Rate \$ 3,350.00 + Electric *

• Visitors / Guests (Tents/Pop-Ups) - Daily Fee \$ 20.00 *

TRANSIENT RATES

 Season: May 1st - October 31 	•	Season:	May 1st -	October 31:
--	---	---------	-----------	-------------

•	Standard Site Daily Rate (30 Amp Service)	\$ 50.00 *
•	Standard Site Daily Rate (50 Amp Service)	\$ 55.00 *
•	Deluxe Site Daily Rate (30 Amp Service)	\$ 60.00 *
•	Deluxe Site Daily Rate (50 Amp Service)	\$ 65.00 *
•	Weekly Standard Site Rate (30 Amp Service)	\$ 345.00 *
•	Weekly Standard Site Rate (50 Amp Service)	\$ 380.00 *
•	Monthly Site Rate	\$ 1,200.00 + Electric *
•	Daily Pet Rate (Each Pet)	\$ 5.00

Weekly Pet Rate (Each Pet) 30.00

Monthly Pet Rate (Each Pet) \$ 85.00

SITE DEPOSITS

•	Daily/Weekly/Monthly (Non-Refundable) Deposit Due at Booking	Full Rental Amount

• Seasonal (Non-Refundable) Deposit Due at Booking \$1,000.00

WINTER STORAGE RATES

•	RV Outdoor (On Site) Storage (November 1st – May 1st)	\$ 450.00 *
•	Boat/Trailer Outdoor (On Site) Storage (November 1st – May 1st)	\$ 14.00 Per Foot

PARK SERVICES

•	Firewood (Per Wheelbarrow Load)	\$ 20.00 *
•	Ice (Per Bag)	\$ 3.00
•	Garbage Disposal (Per Bag)	\$ 3.00

^{*}Minnesota Sales Tax Applies

A convenience fee of 3.9% of the total transaction will be charged on each credit or debit card transaction. Payment types accepted: Cash / Check / Credit Card / Debit Card